AGBU Alex and Marie Manoogian School
63901
2023-2024

Dues to Associations

MAPSA (Michigan Association of Public School Academies
MBO(Michigan School Business Officials)

SBAM (Small Business Association of Ml)

Michigan Chamber of Commerce

TSA Consultiong Group (403 B)

Follett Library Software

Learning Ally

Cognia (Accreditation)

60
$ 757
$ 2,599

$1,200



